4/7/2020 Mail - Hock Ann (LKK Auto) - Outlook

% Replyall v [i] Delete © Junk Block

Re: SMJ 6682K FINALIZED CLOSE CASE

Hock Ann (LKK Auto) 4
Tue 4/7/2020 3:02 PM

Speed auto works <speedauto90@gmail.com>; Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto); Admin A ¥

Dear susan,

Good day, o.k will be process base on finalized total amount COR $ 5650 L/SUMP
REPAIR and DOR 7 days close.

Noted : All finalized document > LOA ,LOD,DV,LTA need direct send to Ikk claim dept
in-charge person handler (CECILIACHONG@LKKAUTO.COM)

Thanks.

Best Regards,
Hock Ann| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6741 3061 | Email: HockAnn@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Speed auto works <speedauto90@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 2, 2020 10:53 AM

To: Hock Ann (LKK Auto) <HockAnn@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: SMJ 6682K FINALIZED

Dear Hock Ann,
Thanks for your mail.

We confirmed accept repair cost $$5,650.00-7 days

Best Regards,
Susan
Speed Auto Works

Phone: 6842-2035 | email: speedauto90@gmail.com | fax: 6783-5155
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-46 Premier @ Kaki Bukit| S(415875)

https://outlook.ofﬁce.comlmailldeeplink’?version=2020032904.07&popoutv2=1 &leanbootstrap=1



Speed Auto Works

{Co Reg. No. 5321801E)

Blk 90 Bedok North Street 4
#13-1537 Singapore 460090

Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155
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T0O 1 AXA DATE 19-Feb-20
AYTENTION - MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOBTYPE T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT

OWNER'S PARTICULAR VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO . SMJBB8B2K

NAME
!ADDRESS MODEL s HONDA VEZEL
TEL. NO. CHASSIS NO

CCIDENT DETAILS DATE

ACCIDENT DEIAILS
TIME

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR { CONTACT DAUD/G391482

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETALL © F‘AR1:§ ) -
I arty UNIT LIST TOTAL LIST

a|TAILGATE LOWER LOCK ~ S A LY
- SR
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}‘9 TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP W )
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TAILGATE EMBLEM VEZEL' -
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TOR (INNER
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‘ ISEREAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER {7 <~ : ';

SIN DESCRIPTION
PRICE PRICE

et - ot
1| TAILGATE . |s 154200|s 1eH200

o\ TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH > Lsveld -~ 1 |8 421008 .

3| TAILGATE REFLECTOR foegph [ 22 b ST Z {2 |3 4211018

—*'——_——’———.’

4| TAILGATE INNER TRIM __ ~~ o 1 13 35800 | $

5| TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING 7 pro (4 13 16600 | §

6l TAILGATE INNER HANDLE o~ © 5 1 1s 68.50 { §

7l TAILGATE LOCK o e 1 |8

110090

2/0. 20




(6IREAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 1/ 7% : 2 |s 55.00 | 3 V)B'{ﬁ 4960
20| REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR Ml bt 1/ i 2 5 45001 $ 900 ‘7/75"'\/
24|REAR FEMDER INNER COWLING #/H ¢ V A2 $ 18700 | $ :]xﬁt' / )?\fb v
22| REAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH 7 // 7 H | 2 $ 312001 5 ﬁaﬁv 1oy 0 "
23|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM  * v 747 2 $ 54800 (s 199600 | 30 9130 l/
24|REAR END PANEL A 1 $ 630 00 63000 Y40 .fo~
25|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 is 18900 } 3 130G | V0 Po
26|REAR FLOOR PANEL/ #d. yerj " c 6 i 1s 84500 |5 48700 £ o
27|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD EE 30000 | § ,aanc(o 204"
28|REAR FLOOR PANEL UNDER COVER \/ «/¢1 1 13 254003 g0 |/ 60020 L/
29|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS BOX SPONGE 1 13 25800 1 $ m 1&%5 §p \/
30|REAR EXHAUST PIPE X 1 |$ 122100{$ 122100
31|REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR X 1 |5 15400 ] $ " isio0
TOTAL PRICE $14,122.70
LESS 20% $2,824 54
SUBTOTALPRICE  $11,298.16
SIN DESCRIPTION ary | unirsmerr | JOTAL |
SINETT g
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 |$ 650 % 6500 | 28 L~ ¥
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE UPPER CLIP ’ o a0 8 1% 650 |8% 3900| 7 w
3| TAILGATE SEALANT e NN 1|8 80.00 | $ 86700
4| TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP ‘127 s 650|$ 7800 3* 4
5| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT 1 1 s000|s  sooo| 4o
B{TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL + 118 50.00 | $ 5000 1 it
7ITAILLAMP CLIP L~ . T4 |3 8oo|s 3200 |/ v
§|REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP_* ' A5 s 6501% 9750( S v
9{REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS [~ f " -',_12 $ 65013 7800 | /5 (//
10IREAR WHEEL ARCH GARNISH CLIP Mt 10 |% 650 | % 'swa A
11|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS 4 |3 850 | ,/;14"00 £
12|REAR END FANEL INSULATION SEAL r R K 15000 1S 15000 A L//
13|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL / ‘ 1 |8 15000 | § 15000 |
14|REVERSE SENSOR fw 1 $ 220001 8 22000 RS (/
15|REVERSE CAMERA 1 $ 45000 (S 45000
TOTAL $1.66€.50
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)
ADJUSTED

f
SIN

JOB DESCRIPTION PRICE

cosT \ APPROVED \

-

TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND
REPLACE PARTS

$1,400.00

oA




.
e 7 1 \/
2|TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA ~ $1.50000] v ¥
3| WIRING CHECK sep00] ¢ U i
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR ‘ . , \/
4|WINDSCREEN | $150:00 v
CONDUCT LEAKAGE TEST ON 4 1
\7 \
5|TAILGATE sap.00]_3 /
. ‘v' P o ’
6| TUFF COTE \ $260 00
REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST N\
7| TAILPIPE N $250.00
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION , ) B
SEAT/UPHOLSTERY TO FACILIATE / A K/
B{REPAIR W $350.00f = " ,
P /
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE vE s (A
O|SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING $25000] ° 1
7
TOTAL $4,310.00
/“r/:r CEF/ 90
Ports less J0 2/p
ESTIMATE REPORT
'
TOTAL PARTS COST $12.9665.66 S433F-15 2
TOTAL LABOUR COST $4.310.00 I/Le PO 4 &Lod
TOTAL REPAIR COST $17,276 66 ‘
/
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